
Sunday, January 17
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070mo m.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Serenade
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 From Opera and Operetta
10. 3 Eye-Witness Account: All Blacks|v. Pontypool and Cross Keys
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Sunday Star

’

12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Matinee: Variety Fanfare (BBC)
3. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade3.30 British Overseas: Lord Baden
Powell ;

4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Ballet Suite
4.30 From Our Head Office Library
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)

)5.45 Children’s Feature: They Wrotethe Music, Johann Brahms
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. & Popular Overtures
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers|7. 0 Thirty-Minute Theatre (BBC) (final
broadcast)
7.30 Sunday Theatre Show8. 0

Ls hg
Tour Reporter8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 Chorus Time

9. 0 Music in the Microgroove Manner |

9.15 Weekly Newsletter by Winston|
McCarthy
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC) |11. 0 soggy

4

of the Week: Mozart’s|
Symphony in D, K.604 (Prague), played
by the Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra.conducted by Bruno Walter12. 0 Close down

A Wiersma
©6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session9.20 The Services’ Session (Colin"oe10. 0 Religion for

Monday
Morning10.45 The ‘World of port (Wallie

Ingram) é11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30 Reserved
3.30 The British Overseas: Lord Baden
Powell (BBC)
4.30 From Our Overseas Library5.30 They Wrote the Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Maddon's Rock (NZBS)
Variety Bandbox (BBC)
Royal Tour ReporterTake. It From Here (BBC)In the Microgroove Manner
Weekly Newsletter by Winston
eCarthy
ZB Book Review
Songs from the Shows
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Breakfast Session7.30 Junior Request Session8.30 Styled for Sunday .

9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands
man
10. 0 Treasury of Music11.80 Sportsreel12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3/30 Islands of the Sunbird (BBC)4.30 Variety5.30 For the Children: Adventures of
Johnny van Bart og

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Evening Prelude
6.30 Studio Presentation7. 0 Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

"
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7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter
8.15 Take It from Here: Joy Nichols,
Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)
8.45 Concert of Popular Music
9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter by Winston
McCarthy
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
10.30 Melodic Gems: Harry Davidson and
his Orchestra
11. O In Lighter Mood
11.45 Sunday Meditation
12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe 280
6. Oam. Morning Programme
7.38 Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Natal
7.46 Sacred Half-hour
6.15 Breakfast session ;
. 3 Rugby Results: All Slacks vy.

and Cross Keys
9. 8 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 Choral Interlude
9.46 Orchestral Parade
10. 0 Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)
10.30 Musical Treasures
11. O Variety from our L.P. Library
12. 0 The Otago Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring latestmaterial from overseas

ft

3.30 The British Overseas: The Rail-
way King, by George Mudson (BBC)
4.30 With the Light Orchestras
6.30 Children’s Feature: Pacific Islands,
Octopus Hunting (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Orchestral Serenade
t Feed Maddon’s Rock (NZBS)7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)8. 0 Royal Tour Reporter(8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 Operatic Vocalists9.0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter: Winston Mc~-
| Carthy9.36 ZB Book Review
10, QO Songs from the apowe (BBC)
|

12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke 319 m
Qa.m. Junior Request Session
0 Dominion Weather Forecast
3 Sportsview (Bob Hall).30 Bandstand
0. O Ballads of Yesteryear0.15 Dolf Van der Linden and his Metro-
pole Orchestra
10.30 Remember These? Mantovani (vio-lin) and Sidney Torch (organ)10.45 The King Cole Trio
11. O Music from Stage and Screen
. 11.15 Famous Operatic Airs11.30 Music by British ComposersBallet Music: The Perfect Fool

Holst
Capriol Suite Warlock
The Banks of Green Willow

Butterworth
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Queen’s Day1.8 Request Session
0 Music by Richard Addinsell10 Rhythm Parade
‘0 Favourite Chopin Melodies played

S.
a:
2.
by Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
2.45 Helge Roswaenge (tenor)3.0 Recent Releases
3.30 The British Overseas: Lord Lugard4.0 Laughter in Retrospect: A further
programme of humorous recordings thatwere popular in the early days of broad-
casting in N.Z.
4.30 Stars of Variety5. 0 At the Console
5.15 Irish Interlude
5.30 For the Children: What is the Law?

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Leonie Rossiter (mezzo-contraito)

(Studio)

6.30 Music of the World: Folk Songs
and Dances
7. 0 Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

(NZBS)
7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)3.0 Royal Tour Reporter
8. 9 Orchestral Interlude
8.15 Take It from Here (BBC)
8.45 The Modernaires
9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
9.15 Weekly Newsletter, by Winston|McCarthy
9.30 Reverie9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. L. M.
King of the Anglican Church (Studio)|(10. 0 Songs from the Shows (BBC)10.30 Close down |
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Books have been the great repositor-
ies of the lore of various peoples and
their histories. They are the priceless
heritage of the human race. They are,
perhaps, treated more lightly than
they deserve, but book lovers should
not miss the review which is broadcast
by the finest available authorities from
all ZB Stations at 9.35 each Sunday
night.

é é

The mezzo-contralto Leonie Rossiter
may be heard in a studio recital from
2ZA at 6.15 this evening.
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Washing Isquickworkwich 3B&B boiler: Feed8
somenewspapersor rubbish and in12 to15ploutes6
boils a dream cometrue! AB& BbollerIsteel
encased, thedoorwayarmoured Just2wlpead6

8 smartcream orgreenenamel islikeDerl AB&B6
the bestbuyofall:

9
The new Improved B& B tubsa8 screanlined beandes {8e?8 with seml-circularbottom; beadlessedge|andglass-smoorhGface. They'Ilast3 lifetime;
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Askafa15reputablstortOrwrit07'ringB&BConcrete
Co.Ltd,CrowburstStreet,Newaarket;Ankland
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